

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

**Contract: 7920 NORTH BROOK PAVING &
UTILITY REPAIR**

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
5001	9.5mm HMA Surface	TON	3,025.00	79.00	238,975.00
5002	Water Valve Riser	EA	20.00	35.00	700.00
5003	Manhole Riser	EA	5.00	250.00	1,250.00
8001	Water Valve Body Repair In Roadway	EA	15.00	860.00	12,900.00
8002	Existing Valve Body in Roadway Cleaning	EA	5.00	340.00	1,700.00
8003	Stem Installation for Sewer Curb Stop	EA	15.00	1,050.00	15,750.00
8004	Sewer Valve Body Adjustments	EA	13.00	1,000.00	13,000.00
8005	Stem Installation for Water Curb Stop	EA	8.00	1,050.00	8,400.00
8006	Water Valve Body Adjustments	EA	11.00	1,200.00	13,200.00
8007	Sidewalk Repair	SF	125.00	35.00	4,375.00
8008	Curb Repair	LF	50.00	95.00	4,750.00
8009	1 1/4" Sewer Curb Stop Replacement	EA	4.00	4,450.00	17,800.00
Total for Contract				7920 :	332,800.00